WHH 33

COUNTY:	Klamath
STATE:	Oregon
Voi. <u>m8 Poge 7882</u>	

12913

FORM UCC-3 FINANCING STATEMENT CHANGE (NON-STANDARD) TERMINATION

This Statement is presented to a Filing Officer for filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.

1. DEBTOR(S) NAME and MAILING ADDRESS:

William Herbert Hunt, also known as W. H. Hunt 2500 First National Bank Building Dallas, Texas 75202

2. Secured Party(ies) and Address:

Placid Oil Company, a Delaware corporation Placid Investments, Ltd., a Texas limited partnership Placid Investment Company, a Delaware corporation 1600 First National Bank Building Dallas, Texas 75202

3. For Filing Officer (Date, Time and Filing Office):

4. This statement refers to the following-described original Financing Statement(s):

> Financing Statement Number: 6/4/80 Date Filed: County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon Filing Office: Klamath County, Oregon Jurisdiction of Filing: Recording Data (if applicable): Vol.: M. 80, Page: 10150

TERMINATION: THE SECURED PARTY(IES) OF RECORD NO LONGER CLAIM A SECURITY INTEREST UNDER THE FINANCING STATEMENT(S). 5.

CHECK ONLY IF APPLICABLE:

THIS FINANCING STATEMENT CHANGE IS TO BE FILED FOR REGORD X IN THE REAL ESTATE RECORDS.

By:

wa

SECURED PARTY(IES):

Placid Oil Company

Placid Investment Company

Walter Fraker, Vice President

Rot. Shand Spriver Bh Bld

Dallas tepar 95.202

By: Walter Fraker

Vice President

Placid Investments, Ltd., a Texas limited partnership

Placid Investment Company, By: General Partner

By: raker, Vice President

This instrument prepared by Donald C. Johnson, Shank, Irwin, Conant & Williamson, 3100 First National Bank Building, Dallas, Texas 75202. STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.

I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the

21 day of June A.D., 19 82 at 12:25 o'clock p M., and duly recorded in EVELYN DIEHN

Vol M82, of Mtg e _____on page 7882.

Byoyu

COUNTY CLERK to flure deputy

ംര സൂ 2-1

of ,